
 

Bihar Urban Infrastructure Development Corporation Ltd. 
(A Govt. of Bihar Undertaking) 

Notice Inviting Proposal for Selection of Consultant for providing 

Construction Supervision and Quality Control Services for ISBT, Patna.  

No. BUIDCo/SIU-8/Yo-72/17-66                                                                                                   Date : 20.11.2017 

1. BUIDCo invites Proposals from eligible Consultants for Selection of Consultant for providing construction Supervision and Quality 

Control Services for Inter-State Bus terminal at patna being undertaken by BUIDCo.  

2. Bidding will be carried out under single stage two envelope (technical and price bid) system. Consultants will be evaluated under 

Least cost Basis Selection. 

3. The Consultancy Firm should have experience as defined in RFP. 

4. Interested Consultancy Firm (s) may download the complete Request for Proposal (RFP) Document, from tender/news section on 

the website http://buidco.in from 28.11.2017 onwards. 

5. Interested Consultancy Firm (s) may submit their proposals along with a Non-refundable Demand Draft of Rs. 10,000/- (Rupees Ten 

Thousand only) drawn in favour of Managing Director BUIDCo,  payable at Patna, towards the cost of RFP Document. 

6. Sealed Completed Proposals along with the Bid Security (Refundable) of Rs. 01.00 Lakh (Rupees One Lakh only) in acceptable form 

will be received at the address mentioned below on any working day not later than 15:00 hrs on 20.12.2017 Technical Proposal shall 

be opened on the same day at 15:30 hrs at the address mentioned in RFP Document. 

7. A Pre-proposal meeting will take place on 04.12.2017 at 03:00 PM at 2
nd

 Floor, Khadya Bhawan, Road No.- 02, Daroga Prasad Rai 

Path, R Block, Patna – 800 001 

BUIDCo reserves the right to accept or reject any or all proposals without incurring any obligation to inform the affected applicant/s of 
the grounds.  

Sd/- 
Chief General Manager, 

BUIDCo, Patna 
Bihar Urban Infrastructure Development Corporation, 2

nd
 Floor, Khadya Bhawan, Road No.- 02, Daroga Prasad Rai Path, R Block, 

Patna – 800 001 (Tel: 0612-2506213/2506109,Email: mdbuidco@gmail.com) 
 

 

http://buidco.in/

